and thus 

violated the provision of Rule 3(1)(i)(ii) & (iii) of 

cCs (Conduct)Rules 1964. 

contd. .2 

I 

/fl exure-1 

ABTIE —ly 

The said Shri A.B.DeOri while functioning as t. the 

SPMBPrdUmSG S.O.during 25-12-1994 to 01-06-1999 short 

credited Es 1339/— (RupeeS One thousand three hundred 

and thirty nine) only i/r/o M.0.issue receipt the a/c 

of Bordumsa S.O.ancl violated the provisions of Ryle 3(1) 

(i) (ii) & (iii) of XS(Conduct)RUleS,1964. 

ARTICLE 'L 

The said Shri A.B.Deori while functioning as 

the 5PM Bordumsa S.O.during 25-12-1994 to 01-06-1999

[...]

ARTIU..E -1 
The said Shri A.B.Deori while working as the SPM 

BordUmSa s1 0.during 25-12-1994 to 01-06"1999 short 

ELk'! credited Rs. 143/(RUPeeS one hundred and fort 

three) only i/r/o PLI receipt as below : 
+14 con 

PU collection on 29-06-1996 was Es. 4509/-

(Euees four thousand five hundred and nine)onlY 

but charged in S.0.a/c Rs.4409/—(Rupees four 

+Jiousand four hundred nine) only.Thus Ps. 100/-

(Rupees one hundred) only was short cradited. 

PLI collection on 14-11-1996 was Es. 2077/-

(Rupes two thuusand seventy seven) only + Rs.12(DF)

[...]

of Bordumsa in c/w PU receipt an .d thus violate.d the 

V provision of Rule 3(1)(1) (i& .  (iii) of VCCS (Conduct) 

Rules 1964. 	
V 	

• 	

• 	 V 

Article—Il 	 .• 	 • 	

• V 

The said Shri, A.B.Deo;i while functioning. as the SPM 

Bordumsa SO during 25 121994 to 01.06M999. short credited 

Es. V 
928/— (Rupees nine hundred and twenty eight) ànly in 

c/w TRC receipt to the aJc Of Bordumsa SO and thus viol ated 

th e  provisions ofRul e  3(i)(i) (ii) & (iii) of CS(oriduct) 

Rules, 1964.: 	V 	 V 	
• 

Article-Ill 

The said Shri A,B.Deori while functioning as the SW 

Bordumsa SO during 25.12.1994 to 01.06.1999 short credited

[...]

MSY deposit to the a/c ofBordumsa SO and thus violated the 

provision of Rule 3 (1) (i) (ii) & (iii) of GS(Conduct) 

Rules 1964. 

Article-IV 

The said ShrI A.B.Deori while functioning as SPM Bordumsa 

SO during 25.12,1994 to 01.06,1999 short cedited Rs.1339/-

(ruees one thousand three hundred and thirty nine) only 

in respect of MO issue receipt to the a/c of Bordurnsa SO 

and violated the provisions of Rule 3(1) (i) (ii) & 

of CS(Conduct) Rules ,1964, 

Article-V 

The said Shri A.BDeori while fi.nctioning as the 5PM 

Bordumsa $0 dufing25.12.1994 to 10.06.1999 short credited

[...]

admitted fully the charges in Article-I, Article- II, 

Article-IV, Article-V and Article-Yl and frtn the rele-

vant documentary evidences, theze articles of charges 

have been proved. As such, the charged official is wholly 

/ 	 responsible for the loss of Govt. cash amounting to 

• 	28, 205.00 ( Rupees twenty eight thousand two hundred 

five ) °flIy. 

9 • As the charged offiial admitted all giem. 

charges in Article-I, II, IV, V and V2 and denied the 

- 

AM 

• 	charge In ArtIcle-Ill ( which iWs contradiction with 

• 	 the charge framed to this extent) in view, of fact-in- 

• 	iue fully and unequivocally.

[...]

That I was holding the charge of subPostnster Of 

Ordumsa Su1off ice, District of Changlang, Jrunacha1 

Pradesh during the perIod from 25-12-94 to 1-699 

20 	
T hat during my posting at Pordumsa, in the aforesaid 

- period there was a short credit of Postal cash to the 

tube of Rs. 2 a205/- (Rupees twenty eight thousand two 

hundred five) OnlY.  for  which a disc1 liriaryroced.. 

ing was initiated against me by the Director, Postal 

Services, Arunachal Pradesh, Division, Ttanaga, vide 
his memorandum No. F -2/A. Deori/99-2000 dtd.5-102001 

34, 7hat the Director Of Post a] Seryices, ?runac1'a1 radesh